Date In: 30 12 - 11:10	The state of the s	NA120095354	The second secon	
	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done b	Ņ.
Ref No: Halycooll87874	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: JK 35604	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 29/10/20-18:20	i-Motor Claim Form	m 1110 8402001	30/10/m 11	2.3
	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h	1	hint bd.	
OD TB! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	1		
TRI	Assessment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		1) <del>11 (11)</del>
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:Sm732	69M . INC (	)/Non-INC( ).		
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( ) Period	:( )	Cover Type: (	)	-
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [Note	e-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ( ) Warn	ranty: YES ( )/NO (	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000 (				
General Remarks:-			<u>त्रक्राह्म स्ट</u>	7
				1
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's informat		trictly NO refer of repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U	RGENTLY.			
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice: YI	ES( )/NO( );	Towing Co: (		)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Court		Date&Time Completed	Doneb	y ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )			-
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	] ()			10-0100-23
· Landa of the second of the s				
Injury:				Grain.
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		STATE OF THE	
			STATE OF THE	
			SESSION SE	
			Rise South	
			enescutus.	
Date/Time Actions			Amt (S)	
Date/Lime Actions	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist.	Amt (S)	
Date/Time Actions	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist.	Aut (5)	
Date/Time Actions	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I	paration Checklist t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	Amt (5) 19t Bill 80) 0/\$45	
Date/Time Actions	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I	paration Checklist: tReporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$700); Fee \$400;	7(nt (5) 7(t Bill 80) (/545 \$120	
Date/Time Actions  Actions  Actions  imant's Particulars:-  iver/Owner:	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) rT: Follow-I	paration Checklist.  t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$4 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey)	Amt (5)  18t Bill  80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	
Date/Time Actions	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming 8	paration Checklist t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$4 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) tgainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200)	Amt (5)  18t Bill  80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	
Date/Time: Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Image: Actions  Actions  Image: Actions  Image: Actions  Inter/Owner: Intact No:	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) rT: Follow-I	paration Checklist: t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$4 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Igainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) ction	7(nt(5)) 7(t Bill 80) (0/\$45 \$120 \$330 5)	
Date/Time: Actions  LADSOTAGE  Actions  LADSOTAGE  Actions  Lamant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  ntact No:	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For claiming 8 6) TR: Re-inspe	paration Checklist t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$4 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) ngainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) etion + SMRT Survey	30) 0/545 5120 530 5) 575	
Date/Time Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Actions  Industry  Actions  Industry  In	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For claiming 6 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi	paration Checklist t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$4 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); etion + SMRT Survey onal Services:-	30) 0/545 5120 530 5) 575 5160	
Date/Time: Actions  NAD=0799  Admant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For claiming 6 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD!* *N5: Courtesy	paration Checklist t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$700); INC (\$700); Fee \$400; Through Survey (Resurvey) Trough Survey (Resurvey) Trough Survey (Resurvey) Trough Survey (Resurvey) Trough Survey Through Su	30) 0/545 5120 530 5) 575	4
Date/Lime Actions  LM2-0799  Admant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  Intact No:  Imaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For claiming s 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD!* *N5: Courtes) *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep	paration Checklist t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ Fee \$4 Through Survey (Resurvey) trough Survey (Resurvey) trough Survey (wef 10 Jan 200) ction + SMRT Survey onal Services:- Through Survey onal Services:-	30) 0/545 5120 530 5) 575 5160	*
Date/Lime Actions  LM2-0799  Admant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  Intact No:  Imaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre  1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-I 5) FT : Follow-I For claiming s 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OID*  *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	paration Checklist t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$500); INC (\$500	\$0) (0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5	*
Date/Lime Actions  Lamant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For claiming 5 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD!*  *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co TP (N11): TF	paration Checklist t Reporting (330); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$200); Fee S4 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); etion + SMRT Survey onal Services: Co-ordination pair Inspection licet Excess Coordination 2 (Non INC) against INC	\$0) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5	*
Date/Time Actions	Invoice Pre  1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-I 5) FT : Follow-I For claiming s 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OID*  *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	paration Checklist t Reporting (330); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$200); Fee S4 hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); etion + SMRT Survey onal Services: Co-ordination pair Inspection licet Excess Coordination 2 (Non INC) against INC	So) O/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5) \$75 \$160  \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5	Amu(

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/10/2020 11:12
Date Of Accident	29/10/2020 18:20
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS TUAS BEFORE STEVEN RD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Property of the second second	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKT3560U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NORRAHIM BIN MAHMOOD
NRIC No	SXXXX054C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96728744
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96728744
Vehicle Particulars	
Grand Colonia resident	Charl Aust Nation Later

Manufacturer CHEVROLET

Model SONIC NB 1.4 A/T 2WD

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

#### **Insurance Company**

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5091413790-03

Cover Note Number

#### Driver

Name of Driver NORRAHIM BIN MAHMOOD

 NRIC No
 SXXXX054C

 Date Of Birth
 22/04/1957

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 07/03/1987

Driving Experience 33 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALI

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96728744

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-96728744

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 335 SEMBAWANG CLOSE Address

#12-463

750335 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

CHAIN COLLISION Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

YES

2

NO

NO

NO

NAME: : RUBINAH BINTE ISMAIL

: FEMALE GENDER:

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SMT3269M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

SMC8380E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completely by the Policyholder and/ or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material fact may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5) Any false reporting may be referred to the Police as investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7) By the lodgment of this report to insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/ are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/ or process my personal data/ personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"). The Insurers' lawyer/ law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/ authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - ii. Investigating the accident and/ or my claims;
  - iii. Carrying out and/ or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - iv. Administering my claims (including the mailing or corresponding, statement, invoices, reports, or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/ mail packages; and/ or
  - Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/ or dealing with my claims.
     (Collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurer's lawyers/ law firms, may/ are permitted to collect, use or disclose and/ or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes;
   and
- c) my Personal Information may/ can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/ or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/ law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes
- d) My Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared/ disclosed:
  - i. To all insurers and/ or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or:
  - ii. For complying with the requirements under any regulations, law or court orders.

R,L	D.V	Man
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time:	(If driver is not policyholder)	Name:
	Date & Time:	NRIC/ FIN No:

PIE towards

TUAS before

STEVENS RD

EXIT.

venicle B. SMT 3269 M venicle B. SMT 3269 M venicle C: SMC 8380 E

(	on th	e stateo	l dote	and tim	ne, I	was tr	avelli	ng alo	ng Pl	t awards
Turs b	fore	Stevens	Gat.	Traffic	2cw	moder	ste.	The ca	er infi	ront of
me si	lowed	down	and s-			ollow si		fett	2 hu	ge impact
from	+ne	rear	, I	alignt	ed s	nd rea	lise.	that.	I am	evitani
in	a 3	cars	chain	Collisi	00.1	Ichicle	Ch	100 rel	rided	onto
venic	le B	cousi	ng hir	n to	plunge	forwa	rd au	nd hit	my	ar,
We to	ook	photos	and	file	for i	nsuran	Cu	claim	r.	
					N.					
					1-10-					
				V						
	10.704.11									

DECLARATION

I/ We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

RIL

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Pin

Driver's Signature (If driver is not policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/ FIN No:

# Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Date of Accident: 29 / 10 / 20 (dd/mm/yy) Time of Accident: 18 : 20 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Vehicle No .: SKT 35604 Vehicle Make & Model: CHEVEROLET SONIC
Exact location of Accident: PIE TOWARDS TWAS BEFORE STEVEN ROAD EXIT
Policyholder's Name/IC No .: NO ARA HIM BIN MAH MOOD S125 1054 C
Driver's Name/IC No.: NORRAHIM BIN MAH MOOD (As Above)
Driver's Contact No.: 967287 ++ Company Contact No.:
Driver's Address: 335 SEMBAWANG CLOSE #12-463 SC 750335)
Insurance Company: NTUC Email address (if any): Tubinahismail @ yahoo . Com
Relationship between Owner & Driver:  Owner / Spouse / Children / Friend / Parent / or Others specify:
What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK ONE only)
Own Insurance/ Other Vehicle (The one you want to claim against)/ Reporting (For Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle was being used at time of accident?  Private use/ Work purpose  Occupation (nature of job): Indoor/ Outdoor  No. of Passengers (Including Driver): 02
Passenger Name: RUBINAH BINTE ISMAIL Gender: F  Gender: Gender:
Weather Condition & Road Conditions? (On the day of accident)  Clear & Dry/ Raining & Wet/ After-Rain & Wet/ Drizzling & Wet/ Others:
Was there any video captured by your Car Camera? Yes/ No
Any Injuries: No (If YES) Injured Person's Name:
Injuries Sustain: Injured Person's in which vehicle:
Police Report filed: No (If YES) Which Police Station:
The Other Party(s) Details:
1. Driver's Name/ IC No.:
Driver's Contact No.: Insurance Company (If any):  2. Driver's Name/ IC No.: Vehicle No. SMC \$3 \$0 E
2. Driver's Name/ IC No.:
Driver's Contact No.: Insurance Company (If any):
*Independent Witness (If Any): Contact No.:
Preferred Workshop Name: Contact No.:

<sup>\*</sup>If no proper documents are produced, IDAC should not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.